
Practice Schedule Fall 2025 
Sunday, September 7, 2025 

6° - 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 
 

Sunday, September 14, 2025 
6° - 1:00 – 3:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, October 5, 2025 
32° - Noon – 2:00 p.m. 
17°- 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

 

Sunday, October 12, 2025 
15° - 10:30 – Noon 

18° - Noon – 1:30 p.m. 
14° - 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 
6° - 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
32° - 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 19, 2025 
17° - 10:30 - Noon 

6° - Noon – 2:00 p.m. 
14° - 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

4° - 4:00 -5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 
32° - 7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday October 26, 2025 
15° - 10:30 – Noon 

18° - Noon – 1:30 p.m. 
14° - 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

17° - 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. Blue Room 
4° - 4:00 – 5:00 p.m. 

 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 
15° - 10:30 – Noon 

32° - Noon – 2:00 p.m.  
14° - 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. 

17° - 2:00 – 3:30 p.m. Blue Room 
6° - 3:30 – 5:00 p.m. 
4° - 5:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

 Friday, November 7, 2025 18° - TBD 
Reunion is Friday and Saturday 

November 7 & 8 
 


